Wydarzenie:
Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:
Klasyfikacja: M18-24
Msc Zawodnik

BRZEZINSKI Bartosz
MORCZINEK Alan
BORECKI Tomasz
KNAPIK Kamil
JEZIORSKI Pawet
SZCZOTOK Wiktor
CHODZBA Damian
BARAN Dawid
ROJEWSKI Piotr
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Znaleziono 9 wynik(éw)

RUNMAGEDDON CLASSIC WARSZAWA

Runmageddon Warszawa

Extreme Events, Runmageddon

2021-05-30

Warszawa
12 km

Numer
4037
4099
4053
4047
4090
4005
4079
4056
4102

RUNMAGEDDON

Punkt pomiarowy: 6,0 km

Klub

BIEGANIE POD SOKOLIM OKIEM

UNIT 37 TARNOW

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

DZICY OGRODNICY

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Kategoria

Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn
Elite Mezczyzn

Seria
07:30
07:40
07:40
07:30
07:40
07:30
07:40
07:40
07:40

B4SP&GRT

Split

6km
00:30:58
00:34:38
00:37:48
00:37:57
00:39:50
00:41:00
00:41:37
00:45:29
00:49:27
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